
Corrigendum - Tender Notification 

 

Date: - 24.05.2022.  

 

TENDER NO- AEML/MDB/2022-23/18 
Package: - Construction of 33/11 KV R/S at Kalpataru Shrishti, Mira Road. 

 

1. Rev001- Bid Submission Date has been Extended from 25.05.2022 to 30.05.2022. 

 

2. Change in Scope of work as per attached revised file. 
 

A.) For Technical related queries, please contact  
Mr. PRADIP SARODE <Pradip.Sarode@adani.com> (Mb- 9324507250) 
Mr. HIREN PARIKH <Hiren.Parikh@adani.com> (Mb - 9324216655) 
Mr. VIJAY SH PATIL vijay.sh.patil@adani.com (Mb- 9324681841) 
 

B.) For Commercial related queries, please contact  
Mr. NIKHIL GUPTA2 Nikhil.Gupta2@adani.com (Mb- 9324216677) &  
Mr. SACHIN CHOUGULE Sachin.Chougule@adani.com (Mb -7498297655) 

 


